
LigaSrbije '21 Adrenaline Class
PARAGLIDING

Printed 8/22/2021

Mesto Prezime Ime Tim class VŠ1 VŠ1 VŠ2 VŠ2 Ni3 Ni3 Ni2 Ni2 NI5 Ni5 Dr1 Dr1 Dr2 Dr2 Dr3 Dr3 Kv1 Kv1 Kv2 Kv2 Kv3 Kv3 Ukupno najlošiji Konačan
953 1000 985 1000 640.1 1000 996 1000 984 1000 844 1000 988 1000 863 1000 995.1 1000 966.8 1000 967.0 1000 taskovi rezultat

1 Rosić Nebojša Ares Ozone Delta 3 2 821.1 862 810 823 421.4 658 685 688 29.3 30 383 453 481 486 44.6 52 0 0 0 4052 0.0 4,052
2 Djordjevic Nemanja Ares Ozone Delta 3 2 828.4 869 549 557 576.9 901 134 134 805 819 427 505 36.1 37 44.6 52 0 0 0 3874 0.0 3,874
3 Valek Dejan Kumulus Nova Sector 2 762.9 801 804 816 567.0 886 492 494 781 794 0 0 0 0 0 0 3791 0.0 3,791
4 Sokolić Andrej Ares Niviuk Icepeak 7 3 820.9 861 373 379 86.9 136 351 352 766 778 47.9 57 36.1 37 554 642 0 0 0 3242 0.0 3,242
5 Djurovic Branislav Golija Gin Leopard 3 776.9 815 38.1 39 600.7 938 ABS 0 756 769 0 0 0 ABS 0 34.7 36 603.9 625 3222 0.0 3,222
6 Virijevic Caslav Sokolica Ozone Zeno 3 644.5 676 142 144 534.9 836 460 462 930 945 0 0 0 0 0 0 3063 0.0 3,063
7 Gagić Miloš Ares Ozone Mantra 7 3 177.2 186 813 826 86.9 136 518 519 437 444 387 458 332 336 44.6 52 0 0 0 2957 0.0 2,957
8 Popovic Milorad Kosava Agera rs 2 776.9 815 38.1 39 417.6 652 126 126 130 132 0 0 0 ABS 0 390.1 403 276.3 286 2453 0.0 2,453
9 Neskovic Predrag Pegaz Gin Leopard 3 0 0 600.2 938 528 530 804 817 0 0 0 ABS 0 ABS 0 0 2285 0.0 2,285
10 Stankovic Ljubisa Kumulus U-Turn Vision 2 531.1 557 126 128 267.4 418 87.9 88 125 127 47.9 57 487 493 222 257 0 0 0 2125 0.0 2,125
11 Kljukovnica Ninko Berkut Skywalk Cayenne 2 0 805 817 257.6 402 490 492 383 389 0 0 0 0 0 0 2100 0.0 2,100
12 Stević Dragan Beli orlovi Gin Leopard 3 411.2 431 181 184 285.8 446 43.2 43 138 140 47.9 57 238 241 44.6 52 0 0 0 1594 0.0 1,594
13 Kidžin Goran Berkut 777 Queen 2 2 838.3 880 252 255 86.9 136 130 131 29.3 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 1432 0.0 1,432
14 Djurovic Boban EOL Nova Mentor 6 2 79.7 84 0 0 86.9 136 147 147 248 252 0 0 0 317.5 318 140.1 145 298.6 309 1391 0.0 1,391
15 Krucican Tijana JAT Niviuk Peak 4 3 813.8 854 245 249 0 0 0 49.5 59 164 166 44.6 52 0 0 0 1380 0.0 1,380
16 Bujic Milan Air 037 777 Queen 2 502.8 528 38.1 39 109.9 172 216 217 141 144 0 0 0 105.1 106 34.7 36 95.4 99 1341 0.0 1,341
17 Djurovic Ratomir EOL Peak 4 3 776.9 815 38.1 39 86.9 136 92 92 29.3 30 0 0 0 42.1 42 66.1 68 32.4 34 1256 0.0 1,256
18 Pantelic Rade Icepeak 6 3 776.9 815 38.1 39 86.9 136 180 181 ABS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1171 0.0 1,171
19 Jovic Vladimir Ares Niviuk Icepeak 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ABS 0 682.2 706 438.4 453 1159 0.0 1,159
20 Radenkovic Vaso Ares Niviuk Icepeak 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 236.6 237 384.3 397 458.3 474 1108 0.0 1,108
21 Jovanovic Jovan Cirus Ozone Delta 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 47.9 57 535 542 371 430 0 0 0 1029 0.0 1,029
22 Rebronja Ertan Jastreb Ozone Mantra 6 3 732.8 769 231 234 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1003 0.0 1,003
23 Petrović Miljan Grunf BGD Cure 2 0 0 374.8 586 263 264 141 143 0 0 0 0 0 0 993 0.0 993
24 Panić Petar Ares Niviuk Arktik 5 2 313.7 329 38.1 39 86.9 136 43.2 43 29.3 30 47.9 57 262 265 44.6 52 42.1 42 34.7 36 0 1029 66.0 963
25 Stefan Dabic Air 037 Niviuk Arktik 2 2 520.2 546 38.1 39 86.9 136 43.2 43 55.2 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 820 0.0 820
26 Stanojevic Boban Beli orlovi Niviuk Arktik 6 2 178.2 187 38.1 39 86.9 136 291 292 149 151 0 0 0 0 0 0 805 0.0 805
27 Beloica Bogdan Ares Niviuk Icepeak 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116.0 116 380.5 394 207.6 215 725 0.0 725
28 Nedeljkovic Marko Sokolica Ozone Mantra 4 3 79.7 84 218 221 86.9 136 134 134 29.3 30 0 0 0 42.1 42 47.5 49 0 696 0.0 696
29 Simovic Dragan Beli orlovi Niviuk Peak 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 73.8 87 390 395 123 142 0 0 0 624 0.0 624
30 Lazarević Petar EOL Niviuk Icepeak 7 3 0 0 38.1 39 0 43.2 43 29.3 30 0 0 0 42.1 42 34.7 36 378.2 391 581 0.0 581
31 Samanc Aleksandar Beli orlovi Skywalk Cayenne 2 175.9 185 38.1 39 86.9 136 184 184 29.3 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 574 0.0 574
32 Marunic Bozidar Ares Ozone Delta 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 47.9 57 350 354 44.6 52 0 0 0 463 0.0 463
33 Milicevic Dragomir Berkut Skywalk Cayenne 2 182.2 191 267 271 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 462 0.0 462
34 Marjanovic Miroslav Beli orlovi Advance Iota 1 0 0 0 0 0 47.9 57 162 164 44.6 52 0 0 0 273 0.0 273
35 Holik Petar Kumulus Icaro Falco 1 0 0 0 0 0 47.9 57 36.1 37 44.6 52 0 0 0 146 0.0 146
36 Locki Andrijana Ares Niviuk Icepeak 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42.1 42 DNF 0 92.1 95 137 0.0 137
37 Asimi David Ares Niviuk Icepeak 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42.1 42 DNF 0 94.5 95 137 0.0 137
38 Nikolic Zoran Golija Ozone Delta 2 2 79.7 84 43.2 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 0.0 128
39 Milivojcevic Nemanja Ares Niviuk Icepeak 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42.1 42 34.7 36 33.6 35 113 0.0 113
40 Rakic Konstantin Ares Niviuk Icepeak 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 DNF 0 36.1 37 44.6 52 0 0 0 89 0.0 89



2021 Liga Srbije
Fun Class

Mesto Prezime Ime Tim class VŠ1 VŠ1 VŠ2 VŠ2 Ni3 Ni3 Ni2 Ni2 NI5 Ni5 Dr1 Dr1 Dr2 Dr2 Dr3 Dr3 Kv1 Kv1 Kv2 Kv2 Kv3 Kv3 Ukupno najlošiji Konačan
953 1000 985 1000 640.1 1000 996 1000 984 1000 844 1000 988 1000 863 1000 995.1 1000 966.8 1000 967.0 1000 taskovi rezultat

1 Stankovic Ljubisa Kumulus U-Turn Vision 1 531.1 557 126 128 267.4 418 87.9 88 125 127 47.9 57 487 493 222 257 0 0 0 2125 0.0 2,125
2 Djurovic Boban EOL Nova Mentor 6 1 79.7 84 0 0 86.9 136 147 147 248 252 0 0 0 317.5 318 140.1 145 298.6 309 1391 0.0 1,391
3 Marjanovic Miroslav Beli orlovi Advance Iota 1 0 0 0 0 0 47.9 57 162 164 44.6 52 0 0 0 273 0.0 273

4 Holik Petar Kumulus Icaro Falco 1 0 0 0 0 0 47.9 57 36.1 37 44.6 52 0 0 0 146 0.0 146

5 Locki Andrijana Ares Niviuk Icepeak 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42.1 42 DNF 0 92.1 95 137 0.0 137

6 Milivojcevic Nemanja Ares Niviuk Icepeak 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42.1 42 34.7 36 33.6 35 113 0.0 113



Liga Srbije 2021
klubovi

Paragliding

8/22/2021

Mesto Prezime Ime Tim J VŠ1 VŠ2 Ni3 Ni2 Ni5 Dr1 Dr2 Dr3 Kv1 Kv2 Kv3

1 Milutinović Marko FlyFit Ozone Enzo 4 880 908 976 219 944 953 1000 915 941 1000 1000 18901
Ristanović Srđan FlyFit Ozone Enzo 4 896 893 905 818 983 57 848 1000 916 947 800

Nikolić Mladen FlyFit Ozone Enzo 4 382 408 0 566 0 57 630 670

2 Dudić Predrag Golija Ozone Enzo 4 1000 954 973 858 984 1000 999 815 252 817 892 17694

Kesić Srđan Golija Ozone Enzo 4 821 410 959 956 938 0 0 0 877 916 919

Djordjevic Dusan Golija Ozone Enzo 4 0 0 955 960 986 0 0 0

Djurovic Branislav Golija Gin Leopard 3 815 39 938 0 769 0 0 0 36 625

Petrovic Zoran Golija Ozone Enzo 4 849 846 0 0 0 0 0 0 992 516 801

Nikolic Zoran Golija Ozone Delta 2 84 44 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Ovuka Željko Ares Ozone Enzo 4 886 1000 874 515 905 0 0 0 323 646 584 15523
Pavlicevic Boris Ares Ozone Enzo 4 815 39 633 575 967 481 649 52 882 169 377

Rosić Nebojša Ares Ozone Delta 2 862 823 658 688 30 453 486 52

Djordjevic Nemanja Ares Ozone Delta 2 869 557 901 134 819 505 37 52

Sokolić Andrej Ares Niviuk Icepe 3 861 379 136 352 778 57 37 642

Gagić Miloš Ares Ozone Mant 3 186 826 136 519 444 458 336 52

Pesic Aleksandar Ares Ozone Enzo 4 871 168 948 528 0 0 0 0 306 811 918

Panić Petar Ares Niviuk Arktik 2 329 39 136 43 30 57 265 52 42 36

Marunic Bozidar Ares Ozone Delta 2 0 0 0 0 0 57 354 52

Rakic Konstantin Ares Niviuk Icepe 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 52

4 Pavlović Pavle Sokolica Niviuk X-On 4 797 452 665 558 772 495 520 857 861 36 750 13476
Martinović Dragan Sokolica Ozone Enzo 4 497 170 136 569 831 707 552 52 925 39

Virijevic Caslav Sokolica Ozone Zeno 3 676 144 836 462 945 0 0 0

Radenković Marko Sokolica Ozone Enzo 4 0 39 973 630 949 0 0 0 950 54 517

Nedeljkovic Marko Sokolica Ozone Mant 3 84 221 136 134 30 0 0 0 42 49

Pantelic Rade Icepeak 6 3 815 39 136 181 0 0 0 0

5 Stević Milan Beli orlovi Ozone Enzo 4 967 993 955 971 987 463 775 52 891 735 13469
Zornic Ivan Beli orlovi Niviuk Evox 4 607 664 447 663 797 626 536 729

Maslak Uros Beli orlovi Ozone Enzo 4 815 39 668 534 775 489 602 52

Stević Dragan Beli orlovi Gin Leopard 3 431 184 446 43 140 57 241 52

Stanojevic Boban Beli orlovi Niviuk Arktik 2 187 39 136 292 151 0 0 0

Simovic Dragan Beli orlovi Niviuk Peak 3 0 0 0 0 0 87 395 142

Samanc Aleksandar Beli orlovi Skywalk Ca 2 185 39 136 184 30 0 0 0

Marjanovic Miroslav Beli orlovi Advance Iot 1 0 0 0 0 0 57 164 52

6 Obrenović Slobodan EOL Ozone Enzo 4 855 405 136 537 782 358 578 52 901 170 110 10558
Lazarević Đorđe EOL Ozone Enzo 4 187 262 662 573 820 0 0 0 729 460 264

Djurovic Ratomir EOL Peak 4 3 815 39 136 92 30 0 0 0 42 68 34

Djurovic Boban EOL Nova Mento 2 84 0 136 147 252 0 0 0 308 145 309

Lazarević Petar EOL Niviuk Icepe 2 0 39 0 43 30 0 0 0 42 36 391

Radenković Vaso EOL 237 397 474

Beloica Bogdan EOL 116 394 215

Milivojevic Nemanja EOL 42 36 35

Asimi David EOL 42 95

Jovic Vladimir EOL 706 453

7 Bačanin Vladimir Air 037 Ozone Enzo 4 823 0 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 1000 897 910 8028
Bujic Milan Air 037 777 Queen 2 528 39 172 217 144 0 0 0 106 36 99

Stefan Dabic Air 037 Niviuk Arktik 2 546 39 136 43 56 0 0 0

8 Valek Dejan Kumulus Nova Secto 2 801 816 886 494 794 0 0 0 6062
Stankovic Ljubisa Kumulus U-Turn Visio 2 557 128 418 88 127 57 493 257

Holik Petar Kumulus Icaro Falco 1 0 0 0 0 0 57 37 52



Liga Srbije 2021
klubovi

Paragliding

8/22/2021

9 Kljukovnica Ninko Berkut Skywalk Ca 2 0 817 402 492 389 0 0 0 4242
MilovanovicDragodin Berkut Ozone Enzo 4 383 39 900 240 0 0 0 0

Kidžin Goran Berkut 777 Queen 2 880 255 136 131 30 0 0 0

Milicevic Dragomir Berkut Skywalk Ca 2 191 271 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Neskovic Predrag Pegaz Gin Leopard 3 0 0 938 530 817 0 0 0 2285

11 Popovic Milorad Kosava Agera rs 2 815 39 652 126 132 0 0 0 403 286 2453

12 Krucican Tijana JAT Niviuk Peak 3 854 249 0 0 0 59 166 52 1380
13 Jovanovic Jovan Cirus Ozone Delta 2 0 0 0 0 0 57 542 430 1029
14 Rebronja Ertan Jastreb Ozone Mant 3 769 234 0 0 0 0 0 0 1003

15 Petrović Miljan Grunf BGD Cure 2 0 0 586 264 143 0 0 0 993

16 Locki Andrijana Titel Icepeak 6 3 42 95 137



2021 Liga Srbije 
Sport Class

Mesto Prezime Ime Tim class VŠ1 VŠ1 VŠ2 VŠ2 Ni3 Ni3 Ni2 Ni2 NI5 Ni5 Dr1 Dr1 Dr2 Dr2 Dr3 Dr3 Kv1 Kv1 Kv2 Kv2 Kv3 Kv3 Ukupno najlošiji Konačan
953 1000 985 1000 640.1 1000 996 1000 984 1000 844 1000 988 1000 863 1000 995.1 1000 966.8 1000 967.0 1000 taskovi rezultat

1 Rosić Nebojša Ares Ozone Delta 3 2 821.1 862 810 823 421.4 658 685 688 29.3 30 383 453 481 486 44.6 52 0 0 0 4052 0.0 4,052
2 Djordjevic Nemanja Ares Ozone Delta 3 2 828.4 869 549 557 576.9 901 134 134 805 819 427 505 36.1 37 44.6 52 0 0 0 3874 0.0 3,874
3 Valek Dejan Kumulus Nova Sector 2 762.9 801 804 816 567.0 886 492 494 781 794 0 0 0 0 0 0 3791 0.0 3,791
4 Popovic Milorad Kosava Agera rs 2 776.9 815 38.1 39 417.6 652 126 126 130 132 0 0 0 ABS 0 390.1 403 276.3 286 2453 0.0 2,453
5 Stankovic Ljubisa Kumulus U-Turn Vision 2 531.1 557 126 128 267.4 418 87.9 88 125 127 47.9 57 487 493 222 257 0 0 0 2125 0.0 2,125
6 Kljukovnica Ninko Berkut Skywalk Cayenne 2 0 805 817 257.6 402 490 492 383 389 0 0 0 0 0 0 2100 0.0 2,100
7 Kidžin Goran Berkut 777 Queen 2 2 838.3 880 252 255 86.9 136 130 131 29.3 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 1432 0.0 1,432
8 Djurovic Boban EOL Nova Mentor 6 2 79.7 84 0 0 86.9 136 147 147 248 252 0 0 0 317.5 318 140.1 145 298.6 309 1391 0.0 1,391
9 Bujic Milan Air 037 777 Queen 2 502.8 528 38.1 39 109.9 172 216 217 141 144 0 0 0 105.1 106 34.7 36 95.4 99 1341 0.0 1,341

10 Jovanovic Jovan Cirus Ozone Delta 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 47.9 57 535 542 371 430 0 0 0 1029 0.0 1,029

11 Petrović Miljan Grunf BGD Cure 2 0 0 374.8 586 263 264 141 143 0 0 0 0 0 0 993 0.0 993

12 Panić Petar Ares Niviuk Arktik 5 2 313.7 329 38.1 39 86.9 136 43.2 43 29.3 30 47.9 57 262 265 44.6 52 42.1 42 34.7 36 0 1029 66.0 963

13 Stefan Dabic Air 037 Niviuk Arktik 2 2 520.2 546 38.1 39 86.9 136 43.2 43 55.2 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 820 0.0 820

14 Stanojevic Boban Beli orlovi Niviuk Arktik 6 2 178.2 187 38.1 39 86.9 136 291 292 149 151 0 0 0 0 0 0 805 0.0 805

15 Samanc Aleksandar Beli orlovi Skywalk Cayenne 2 175.9 185 38.1 39 86.9 136 184 184 29.3 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 574 0.0 574

16 Marunic Bozidar Ares Ozone Delta 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 47.9 57 350 354 44.6 52 0 0 0 463 0.0 463

17 Milicevic Dragomir Berkut Skywalk Cayenne 2 182.2 191 267 271 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 462 0.0 462

18 Marjanovic Miroslav Beli orlovi Advance Iota 1 0 0 0 0 0 47.9 57 162 164 44.6 52 0 0 0 273 0.0 273

19 Holik Petar Kumulus Icaro Falco 1 0 0 0 0 0 47.9 57 36.1 37 44.6 52 0 0 0 146 0.0 146

20 Locki Andrijana Ares Niviuk Icepeak 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42.1 42 DNF 0 92.1 95 137 0.0 137

21 Asimi David Ares Niviuk Icepeak 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42.1 42 DNF 0 94.5 95 137 0.0 137

22 Nikolic Zoran Golija Ozone Delta 2 2 79.7 84 43.2 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 0.0 128

23 Milivojcevic Nemanja Ares Niviuk Icepeak 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42.1 42 34.7 36 33.6 35 113 0.0 113



Liga Srbije 2021 OVERALL printed 8/22/2021    

Mesto Prezime Ime Tim class VŠ1 VŠ1 VŠ2 VŠ2 Ni3 Ni3 Ni2 Ni2 NI5 Ni5 Dr1 Dr1 Dr2 Dr2 Dr3 Dr3 Kv1 Kv1 Kv2 Kv2 Kv3 Kv3 Ukupno najlošiji Konačan
953 1000 985 1000 640.1 1000 996 1000 984 1000 844 1000 988 1000 863 1000 995.1 1000 966.8 1000 967.0 1000 taskovi rezultat

1 Milutinović Marko FlyFit Ozone Enzo 3 4 838.3 880 895 908 624.9 976 218 219 928 944 804 953 988 1000 790 915 936.5 941 966.8 1000 967.0 1000 9736 2,007.0 7,729
2 Dudić Predrag Golija Ozone Enzo 3 4 953 1000 940 954 622.5 973 855 858 968 984 844 1000 987 999 704 815 250.4 252 789.5 817 862.3 892 9544 1,884.0 7,660
3 Ristanović Srđan FlyFit Ozone Enzo 3 4 853.6 896 880 893 579.6 905 815 818 967 983 47.9 57 838 848 863 1000 911.3 916 915.5 947 774.0 800 9063 1,675.0 7,388
4 Stević Milan Beli orlovi Ozone Enzo 3 4 921.1 967 979 993 611.3 955 968 971 971 987 391 463 766 775 44.6 52 886.8 891 710.9 735 0 7789 515.0 7,274
5 Kesić Srđan Golija Ozone Enzo 2 4 782.6 821 404 410 614.1 959 952 956 923 938 0 0 0 872.8 877 885.6 916 889.0 919 6796 0.0 6,796
6 Bačanin Vladimir Air 037 Ozone Enzo 3 4 784.2 823 ABS 0 640.1 1000 996 1000 984 1000 0 0 0 995.1 1000 867.1 897 880.3 910 6630 0.0 6,630
7 Pavlović Pavle Sokolica Niviuk X-One 4 759.6 797 446 452 425.7 665 556 558 760 772 418 495 514 520 740 857 857.2 861 34.7 36 725.5 750 6763 983.0 5,780
8 Ovuka Željko Ares Ozone Enzo 3 4 844.7 886 985 1000 559.7 874 513 515 891 905 DNF 0 DNF 0 DNF 0 321.2 323 624.7 646 564.6 584 5733 0.0 5,733
9 Pavlicevic Boris Ares Ozone Enzo 3 4 776.9 815 38.1 39 405.4 633 573 575 951 967 406 481 641 649 44.6 52 877.2 882 163.3 169 365.0 377 5639 260.0 5,379
10 Zornic Ivan Beli orlovi Niviuk Evox 4 578.4 607 655 664 286.2 447 661 663 784 797 529 626 529 536 629 729 ABS 0 ABS 0 0 5069 0.0 5,069
11 Obrenović Slobodan EOL Ozone Enzo 2 4 815 855 399 405 86.9 136 535 537 769 782 302 358 571 578 44.6 52 896.8 901 163.9 170 106.7 110 4884 298.0 4,586
12 Pesic Aleksandar Ares Ozone Enzo 3 4 830.4 871 166 168 607.1 948 526 528 ABS 0 0 0 0 304.2 306 784.4 811 887.6 918 4550 0.0 4,550
13 Martinović Dragan Sokolica Ozone Enzo 3 4 473.7 497 168 170 86.9 136 567 569 817 831 597 707 546 552 44.6 52 920.2 925 37.7 39 0 4478 91.0 4,387
14 Radenković Marko Sokolica Ozone Enzo 3 4 0 0 38.1 39 622.8 973 628 630 933 949 0 0 0 945.5 950 52.3 54 500.1 517 4112 0.0 4,112
15 Rosić Nebojša Ares Ozone Delta 3 2 821.1 862 810 823 421.4 658 685 688 29.3 30 383 453 481 486 44.6 52 0 0 0 4052 0.0 4,052
16 Petrovic Zoran Golija Ozone Enzo 3 4 808.9 849 833 846 ABS 0 ABS 0 ABS 0 0 0 0 987.6 992 499.1 516 774.3 801 4004 0.0 4,004
17 Maslak Uros Beli orlovi Ozone Enzo 3 4 776.9 815 38.1 39 427.7 668 532 534 762 775 413 489 595 602 44.6 52 0 0 0 3974 0.0 3,974
18 Lazarević Đorđe EOL Ozone Enzo 2 4 178.2 187 258 262 423.7 662 571 573 807 820 0 0 0 725.8 729 444.9 460 255.2 264 3957 0.0 3,957
19 Djordjevic Nemanja Ares Ozone Delta 3 2 828.4 869 549 557 576.9 901 134 134 805 819 427 505 36.1 37 44.6 52 0 0 0 3874 0.0 3,874
20 Valek Dejan Kumulus Nova Sector 2 762.9 801 804 816 567.0 886 492 494 781 794 0 0 0 0 0 0 3791 0.0 3,791
21 Sokolić Andrej Ares Niviuk Icepeak 7 3 820.9 861 373 379 86.9 136 351 352 766 778 47.9 57 36.1 37 554 642 0 0 0 3242 0.0 3,242
22 Djurovic Branislav Golija Gin Leopard 3 776.9 815 38.1 39 600.7 938 ABS 0 756 769 0 0 0 ABS 0 34.7 36 603.9 625 3222 0.0 3,222
23 Virijevic Caslav Sokolica Ozone Zeno 3 644.5 676 142 144 534.9 836 460 462 930 945 0 0 0 0 0 0 3063 0.0 3,063
24 Gagić Miloš Ares Ozone Mantra 7 3 177.2 186 813 826 86.9 136 518 519 437 444 387 458 332 336 44.6 52 0 0 0 2957 0.0 2,957
25 Djordjevic Dusan Golija Ozone Enzo 3 4 0 0 611.0 955 956 960 970 986 0 0 0 0 0 0 2901 0.0 2,901
26 Nikolić Mladen FlyFit Ozone Enzo 2 4 364.1 382 402 408 0 564 566 ABS 0 47.9 57 622 630 579 670 0 0 0 2713 0.0 2,713
27 Popovic Milorad Kosava Agera rs 2 776.9 815 38.1 39 417.6 652 126 126 130 132 0 0 0 ABS 0 390.1 403 276.3 286 2453 0.0 2,453
28 Neskovic Predrag Pegaz Gin Leopard 3 0 0 600.2 938 528 530 804 817 0 0 0 ABS 0 ABS 0 0 2285 0.0 2,285
29 Stankovic Ljubisa Kumulus U-Turn Vision 2 531.1 557 126 128 267.4 418 87.9 88 125 127 47.9 57 487 493 222 257 0 0 0 2125 0.0 2,125
30 Kljukovnica Ninko Berkut Skywalk Cayenne 2 0 805 817 257.6 402 490 492 383 389 0 0 0 0 0 0 2100 0.0 2,100
31 Stević Dragan Beli orlovi Gin Leopard 3 411.2 431 181 184 285.8 446 43.2 43 138 140 47.9 57 238 241 44.6 52 0 0 0 1594 0.0 1,594
32 MilovanovicDragodin Berkut Ozone Enzo 3 4 365.3 383 38.1 39 576.2 900 240 240 ABS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1562 0.0 1,562
33 Kidžin Goran Berkut 777 Queen 2 2 838.3 880 252 255 86.9 136 130 131 29.3 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 1432 0.0 1,432
34 Djurovic Boban EOL Nova Mentor 6 2 79.7 84 0 0 86.9 136 147 147 248 252 0 0 0 317.5 318 140.1 145 298.6 309 1391 0.0 1,391
35 Krucican Tijana JAT Niviuk Peak 4 3 813.8 854 245 249 0 0 0 49.5 59 164 166 44.6 52 0 0 0 1380 0.0 1,380
36 Bujic Milan Air 037 777 Queen 2 502.8 528 38.1 39 109.9 172 216 217 141 144 0 0 0 105.1 106 34.7 36 95.4 99 1341 0.0 1,341

37 Djurovic Ratomir EOL Peak 4 3 776.9 815 38.1 39 86.9 136 92 92 29.3 30 0 0 0 42.1 42 66.1 68 32.4 34 1256 0.0 1,256

38 Pantelic Rade Icepeak 6 3 776.9 815 38.1 39 86.9 136 180 181 ABS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1171 0.0 1,171

39 Jovic Vladimir Ares Niviuk Icepeak 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ABS 0 682.2 706 438.4 453 1159 0.0 1,159

40 Radenkovic Vaso Ares Niviuk Icepeak 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 236.6 237 384.3 397 458.3 474 1108 0.0 1,108

41 Jovanovic Jovan Cirus Ozone Delta 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 47.9 57 535 542 371 430 0 0 0 1029 0.0 1,029

42 Rebronja Ertan Jastreb Ozone Mantra 6 3 732.8 769 231 234 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1003 0.0 1,003

43 Petrović Miljan Grunf BGD Cure 2 0 0 374.8 586 263 264 141 143 0 0 0 0 0 0 993 0.0 993



Liga Srbije 2021 OVERALL printed 8/22/2021    

44 Panić Petar Ares Niviuk Arktik 5 2 313.7 329 38.1 39 86.9 136 43.2 43 29.3 30 47.9 57 262 265 44.6 52 42.1 42 34.7 36 0 1029 66.0 963

45 Stefan Dabic Air 037 Niviuk Arktik 2 2 520.2 546 38.1 39 86.9 136 43.2 43 55.2 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 820 0.0 820

46 Stanojevic Boban Beli orlovi Niviuk Arktik 6 2 178.2 187 38.1 39 86.9 136 291 292 149 151 0 0 0 0 0 0 805 0.0 805

47 Beloica Bogdan Ares Niviuk Icepeak 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116.0 116 380.5 394 207.6 215 725 0.0 725

48 Nedeljkovic Marko Sokolica Ozone Mantra 4 3 79.7 84 218 221 86.9 136 134 134 29.3 30 0 0 0 42.1 42 47.5 49 0 696 0.0 696

49 Simovic Dragan Beli orlovi Niviuk Peak 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 73.8 87 390 395 123 142 0 0 0 624 0.0 624

50 Lazarević Petar EOL Niviuk Icepeak 7 3 0 0 38.1 39 0 43.2 43 29.3 30 0 0 0 42.1 42 34.7 36 378.2 391 581 0.0 581

51 Samanc Aleksandar Beli orlovi Skywalk Cayenne 2 175.9 185 38.1 39 86.9 136 184 184 29.3 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 574 0.0 574

52 Marunic Bozidar Ares Ozone Delta 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 47.9 57 350 354 44.6 52 0 0 0 463 0.0 463

53 Milicevic Dragomir Berkut Skywalk Cayenne 2 182.2 191 267 271 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 462 0.0 462

54 Marjanovic Miroslav Beli orlovi Advance Iota 1 0 0 0 0 0 47.9 57 162 164 44.6 52 0 0 0 273 0.0 273

55 Holik Petar Kumulus Icaro Falco 1 0 0 0 0 0 47.9 57 36.1 37 44.6 52 0 0 0 146 0.0 146

56 Locki Andrijana Ares Niviuk Icepeak 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42.1 42 DNF 0 92.1 95 137 0.0 137

57 Asimi David Ares Niviuk Icepeak 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42.1 42 DNF 0 94.5 95 137 0.0 137

58 Nikolic Zoran Golija Ozone Delta 2 2 79.7 84 43.2 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 0.0 128

59 Milivojcevic Nemanja Ares Niviuk Icepeak 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42.1 42 34.7 36 33.6 35 113 0.0 113

60 Rakic Konstantin Ares Niviuk Icepeak 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 DNF 0 36.1 37 44.6 52 0 0 0 89 0.0 89


